
Swindon & District Air Rifle League 

N LeCappelain & Sam Cutler Cup 

Wednesday 4th April 2018 

At The Supermarine Sports Club 

Referee: Allan Dobson 

Markers: Eric Dancer & Luke Kaye 

42 Entries 

 

N LeCappelain Results 

        Card 1 Card 2 Total 

Winner  
Jason Brooks  Rodbourne Cheney 51 51 102 

Runner Up 
Harry Wills   Rodbourne Cheney 56 40 96+73 
 
Martyn Hince  VWH Haydon Wick  54 42 96+72 
Alex Cole   Fallen Angels  49 46 95 
Chris Robson  Nalgo & Cs   49 45 94 
Mark Smith   VWH Haydon Wick  47 46 93 
Chris James   VWH Haydon Wick  49 42 91 
Michael Preedy  Gas Club   43 46 89 
Adrian Mees  Rodbourne Cheney 37 51 88 
Andy Witts   Gas Club   42 46 88 
Steve Litton   Gas club   35 53 88 
Scott Syers   Brown Jack B  42 45 87 
Andy Hince   VWH Haydon Wick  34 51 85 
Pete Preedy   Gas Club   46 35 81 
Angela Coveney  Fallen Angels  37 41 78 
Damien Crawford  Nalgo & CS   33 41 74 
Lewis Mees   Rodbourne Cheney 28 45 73 
Steve Green   Fallen Angels  41 30 71 



 
Chris Spellman  Brown Jack B  33 37 70 
Mark Dobson  Brown Jack A  40 26 66 
Jaime Durston  Brown Jack B  18 47 65 
Keith Montgomery  Nalgo & CS   32 31 63 
Luke Kaye   Supermarine  31 29 60 
Dave Western  Gas Club   33 27 60 
Jack Weston   Brown Jack B  18 41 59 
Adam Rogers  Gas Club   32 27 59 
Brian Tilling   Gas Club   24 31 55 
Tony Cole   Fallen Angels  26 26 52 
Colin Myler   Nalgo & CS   32 19 51 
Alan Chapman  Brown Jack A  24 25 49 
Graham Witts  Gas Club   13 33 46 
Nigel Bailey   Brown Jack A  20 19 39 
Ken Goodchild  Brown Jack B  28 9 37 
Ben Crawford  Nalgo & CS   18 15 33 
Zena Ely   Supermarine  13 20 33 
Dan Elliston   Nalgo & CS   12 18 30 
Saskia Colin   Brown Jack A  8 7 15 
Rebecca Green  Fallen Angels    DNS 
Roger Withington  Brown Jack B    DNS 
Julie Withington  Brown Jack B    DNS 
Lucy Almond  Brown Jack B    DNS 
Dave Durston  Brown Jack A    DNS 
 
 

Sam Cutler Cup Results 
 
Winner       Card 3 Card 4 Total 
Mark Smith   VWH Haydon Wick  56 52 108 
 
Runner Up 
Alex Cole   Fallen Angels  51 54 105 
 
Steve Litton   Gas Club   45 59 104 
Andy Witts   Gas Club   51 48 99 
Adrian Mees  Rodbourne Cheney 45 53 98 
Damien Crawford  Nalgo & CS   47 47 94 
Martyn Hince  VWH Haydon Wick  49 45 94 



Harry Wills   Rodbourne Cheney 43 46 89 
Chris James   VWH Haydon Wick  39 50 89 
Jason Brooks  Rodbourne Cheney 49 38 87 
Adam Rogers  Gas Club   38 48 86 
Pete Preedy   Gas Club   40 45 85 
Andy Hince   VWH Haydon Wick  47 38 85 
Steve Green   Fallen Angels  43 39 82 
Angela Coveney  Fallen Angels  38 39 77 
Chris Robson  Nalgo & Cs   39 38 77 
Lewis Mees   Rodbourne Cheney 42 35 77 
Scott Syers   Brown Jack B  32 42 74 
Michael Preedy  Gas Club   39 35 74 
Dave Western  Gas Club   37 32 69 
Tony Cole   Fallen Angels  30 38 68 
Brian Tilling   Gas Club   34 34 68 
Chris Spellman  Brown Jack B  36 30 66 
Jamie Durston  Brown Jack B  30 33 63 
Alan Chapman  Brown Jack A  29 34 63 
Ken Goodchild  Brown Jack B  23 38 61 
Jack Weston   Brown Jack B  42 18 60 
Colin Myler   Nalgo & CS   28 26 54 
Keith Montgomery  Nalgo & CS   26 27 53 
Dan Elliston   Nalgo & CS   24 26 50 
Zena Ely   Supermarine  33 17 50 
Mark Dobson  Brown Jack A  15 32 47 
Ben Crawford  Nalgo & CS   20 24 44 
Luke Kaye   Supermarine  21 22 43 
Graham Witts  Gas Club   6 28 34 
Saskia Colin   Brown Jack A  19 6 25 
Nigel Bailey   Brown Jack A  12 10 22 
Rebecca Green  Fallen Angels    DNS 
Roger Withington  Brown Jack B    DNS 
Julie Withington  Brown Jack B    DNS 
Lucy Almond  Brown Jack B    DNS 
Dave Durston  Brown Jack A    DNS 
 
 
 
 
 



 

     
 


